
Second Hour 2022-2023 Grades 4 & 5 Calendar 

Schedule is subject to change pending weather or other circumstances.  

Wednesday, August 31           Second Hour Parent Info Meeting 6:30pm @ Holy Cross Catholic School 

Wednesday, September 14     Classes begin at St. Mary 6:30pm. Pick up child at PMC atrium 7:30pm. 

Wednesday, September 7       Second Hour Kick-Off “The Man of the Shroud” 7:00pm @ K of C 

Wednesday, September 21     Class @ St. Mary 6:30-7:30pm 

Wednesday, September 28     Class @ St. Mary 6:30-7:30pm 

Wednesday, October 5             Class @ St. Mary 6:30-7:30pm 

Wednesday, October 12           Class @ St. Mary 6:30-7:30pm 

Wednesday, October 19           Class @ St. Mary 6:30-7:30pm 

Wednesday, October 26           Class @ St. Mary 6:30-7:30pm 

Wednesday, November 2         Class @ St. Mary (All Souls Day) 6:30-7:30pm 

Wednesday, November 9         Class @ St. Mary 6:30-7:30pm 

Wednesday, November 16       Class @ St. Mary 6:30-7:30pm 

Wednesday, November 23        No Class – Thanksgiving Break 

Wednesday, November 30        Class @ St. Mary 6:30-7:30pm 

Wednesday, December 7           Class @ St. Mary 6:30-7:30pm 

Wednesday, December 14         Class @ St. Mary 6:30-7:30pm 

Wednesday, December 21         No Class – Christmas Break 

Wednesday, December 28         No Class – Christmas Break 

Wednesday, January 4                No Class – New Year Break 

Wednesday, January 11              Class @ St. Mary 6:30-7:30pm 

Wednesday, January 18              Class @ St. Mary 6:30-7:30pm 

Wednesday, January 25              Class @ St. Mary 6:30-7:30pm 

Wednesday, February 1              Class @ St. Mary 6:30-7:30pm 

Wednesday, February 8              Class @ St. Mary 6:30-7:30pm 

Wednesday, February 15            Class @ St. Mary 6:30-7:30pm 

Wednesday, February 22            Ash Wednesday – No class 

Wednesday, March 1   Class @ St. Mary 6:30-7:30pm 



Wednesday, March 8                Class @ St. Mary 6:30-7:30pm  

Wednesday, March 15              Class @ St. Mary 6:30-7:30pm 

Wednesday, March 22               Spring Break – No class 

Wednesday, March 29               Class @ St. Mary 6:30-7:30pm 

Wednesday, April 5                     Holy Week – No class 

Wednesday, April 12                   Class @ St. Mary 6:30-7:30pm 

Wednesday, April 19                   Class @ St. Mary 6:30-7:30pm 

Wednesday, April 26                    Class @ St. Mary 6:30-7:30pm 

Wednesday, May 3                       Class @ St. Mary 6:30-7:30pm 

Wednesday, May 10                     Class @ Holy Cross 6:30-7:30pm 

Wednesday, May 17                     Class @ Holy Cross 6:30-7:30pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 


